Position

High School Principal

High School Asst Principal
Counselor

Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Title | Part-Time
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Tier Il Flex

Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher Title | Part-Time
Teacher Resource Specialist
Teacher ROP Part-Time
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher ROP Part-Time

H S Bookkeeper/Attend Clerk
Library Clerk

Teacher Clear Lake High School
School Secretary

Special Ed Para I/1l CLHS
Teacher Clear Lake High School
Teacher ROP

Teacher Clear Lake High School
Bilingual Para I/11/11I CLHS
Teacher ROP Part-Time

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified

Department

Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School

Total Wages

$96,128
$85,948
$75,111
$74,888
$70,223
$67,736
$67,086
$63,392
$61,581
$61,504
$60,475
$59,696
$59,140
$58,254
$57,053
$56,852
$52,577
$46,211
$46,043
$37,806
$33,847
$33,043
$27,970
$23,985
$21,494
$21,319
$19,949
$19,287
$18,148
$15,084

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,405
$19,109
$20,696
$20,677
$20,292
$20,087
$20,034
$18,868
$19,579
$19,573
$18,627
$19,424
$18,760
$19,305
$19,206
$19,189
$18,837
$18,311
$18,298
$17,618
$17,447
$18,119

$9,557
$16,179

$2,477

$8,391

$8,895

$8,840

$2,094

$1,265



Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Substitutes
Teacher Substitutes
Teacher Substitutes
Teacher Special Day Class
Teacher Substitutes

Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Clerical & Admin Subs
Special Ed Para I/ll CLHS
Teacher Substitutes

Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Teacher Substitutes

Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Teacher Substitutes
Teacher Substitutes
Special Ed Para I/ll CLHS
Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Teacher Substitutes
Teacher Substitutes

Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty

Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified

Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School

$12,314
$10,165
$9,726
$6,138
$5,997
$3,886
$3,819
$3,293
$3,139
$2,777
$2,543
$1,937
$1,937
$1,881
$1,881
$1,881
$1,760
$1,671
$1,622
$1,448
$1,448
$1,190
$1,095
$1,063
$969
$969
$969
$941
$855
$820
$811
$811

$5,366
$834
$0
$702
$495
$291
$0
$0
$0
$363
$205
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$98
$90
$124
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Teacher Substitutes
Teacher Substitutes
Clerical & Admin Subs
Other Classified Extra Duty
Other Classified Extra Duty
Campus Supervisor CLHS
Teacher Substitutes
Teacher Substitutes

Teacher Substitutes

Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified
Lakeport Unified

Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School
Clear Lake High School

$770
$675
$618
$544
$544
$410
$285
$285
$285

$0
$56
$71
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



