Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
High School Principal		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$96,128	\$21,405
High School Asst Principal		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$85,948	\$19,109
Counselor		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$75,111	\$20,696
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$74,888	\$20,677
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$70,223	\$20,292
Teacher Title I Part-Time		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$67,736	\$20,087
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$67,086	\$20,034
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$63,392	\$18,868
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$61,581	\$19,579
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$61,504	\$19,573
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$60,475	\$18,627
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$59,696	\$19,424
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$59,140	\$18,760
Teacher Tier III Flex		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$58,254	\$19,305
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$57,053	\$19,206
Teacher Title I Part-Time		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$56,852	\$19,189
Teacher Resource Specialist		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$52,577	\$18,837
Teacher ROP Part-Time		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$46,211	\$18,311
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$46,043	\$18,298
Teacher ROP Part-Time		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$37,806	\$17,618
H S Bookkeeper/Attend Clerk		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$33,847	\$17,447
Library Clerk		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$33,043	\$18,119
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$27,970	\$9,557
School Secretary		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$23,985	\$16,179
Special Ed Para I/II CLHS		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$21,494	\$2,477
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$21,319	\$8,391
Teacher ROP		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$19,949	\$8,895
Teacher Clear Lake High School		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$19,287	\$8,840
Bilingual Para I/II/III CLHS		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$18,148	\$2,094
Teacher ROP Part-Time		Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$15,084	\$1,265

Teacher Special Day Class	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$12,314	\$5,366
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$10,165	\$834
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$9,726	\$0
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$6,138	\$702
Teacher Special Day Class	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$5,997	\$495
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$3,886	\$291
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$3,819	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$3,293	\$0
Clerical & Admin Subs	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$3,139	\$0
Special Ed Para I/II CLHS	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$2,777	\$363
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$2,543	\$205
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,937	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,937	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,881	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,881	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,881	\$0
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,760	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,671	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,622	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,448	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,448	\$0
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,190	\$98
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,095	\$90
Special Ed Para I/II CLHS	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$1,063	\$124
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$969	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$969	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$969	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$941	\$0
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$855	\$0
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$820	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$811	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$811	\$0

Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$770	\$0
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$675	\$56
Clerical & Admin Subs	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$618	\$71
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$544	\$0
Other Classified Extra Duty	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$544	\$0
Campus Supervisor CLHS	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$410	\$0
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$285	\$0
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$285	\$0
Teacher Substitutes	Lakeport Unified	Clear Lake High School	\$285	\$0